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LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 
STAFF WARD FREESHIP FOR THE SESSION 2022-23 

NAME OF STUDENT Employee Name/Guardian 

SHASHWAT 

SACHAN 

ADITYA 
MUKHERJEE 

SIDDHANT 
MISHRA 

Name 

YOGESH KUMAR 
SACHAN 

SAJAL MUKHERJEE 

SHASHI MISHRA 

TOTAL FREESHIP AMOUNT 

LPCP^ 

FREESHIP/SEM 

8375 

8125 

7125 

23625 

ERMA, 

YEARLY FREESHIP 

16750 

16250 

14250 

47250 

Name of LPS Branch 

LPS LAKHIMPUR KHERI 

LPS ANAND NAGAR 

LPCPS 

Year of admission 

2021 

2021 

2021 

(Prof. Anil Singh) 
Chairpersom 

Admission Committee 

Pincipal 
Luckncw Public Collega cf Prcfessicnal Studies 

Vinamia Khand. ComtS Nagar Lka 
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