

LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

STAFF WARD FREESHIP FOR THE SESSION 2022-23

S.No	Programme	YEAR	NAME OF STUDENT	Employee Name/Guardian Name	FREESHIP/SEM	YEARLY FREESHIP	Name of LPS Branch	Year of admission
1	BCA	- 1	SHASHWAT SACHAN	YOGESH KUMAR SACHAN	8375	16750	LPS LAKHIMPUR KHERI	2021
2	BCA	п	ADITYA MUKHERJEE	SAJAL MUKHERJEE	8125	16250	LPS ANAND NAGAR	2021
3	ВЈМС	11	SIDDHANT MISHRA	SHASHI MISHRA	7125	14250	LPCPS	2021
TOTAL FREESHIP AMOUNT					23625	47250		

(Prof. Anil Singh)
Chairperson
Admission Committee



Principal
Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies
Vinamra Khand, Gomli Nagar, Lko